FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Friday, 11 August 2023 at 7:02 am.

Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months  Form  BLP Vaue  Emerg Horse

Starts Factor Idle  Score Factor
Acromantula 12Aug TheValley #9 17/8 7 -04 4 9.6 2 74 6.6 Master Jamie
African Daisy 12 Aug Rosehill Gardens #6 2/11 1 -0.4 6 46 3 6.4 0.6 Maximillius
Alassak 13Aug Coleraine #6 211 8 35 125 4 11.5 Merchant Boss
Anagain 12 Aug Rosehill Gardens #6 2/11 2 35 0 6.5 4 55 Metro Legend
And Beyond 13Aug Hobart #8 311 2 12 42 2 3.2 Milford
Apple Schnapps 15Aug Broome#6 4/2 4 5.0 1 9.0 4.0 MissDrakova
Ashgrove 12Aug Eagle Farm #3 5/1 5 -05 75 2 75 4.5 Mission Phoenix
Banana Queen 12 Aug Rosehill Gardens#9 2/11 12 -8.8 6 82 -3 13.8 3.2 Montepulciano
BeWater My Friend 12 Aug Eagle Farm #3 714 11 -11 10 119 0 9.1 9.9 Mungo Jerry
Beau Arrow 12 Aug AquisBeaudesert #1 2/11 9 0.1 12.1 3 9.1 Namazu
BellaRouge 12 Aug Rosehill Gardens #6 4/2 10 -2.0 10.0 0 10.0 8.0 Nerodio
Belle Et Riche 12Aug TheValley #5 5/2 2 12 5 52 3 3.2 Nikau Spur
Belle Et Riche 12Aug Morphettville #8 5/2 8 0.8 5 108 2 8.8 Nobel
Bold Kingston 12Aug Townsville#10 211 10 0.2 13.2 3 10.2 Notorious One
Boom Boom Basil 13Aug Dubbo #6 2/11 7 0.6 10.6 3 7.6 Ocean Shores
Bootscooter 12 Aug Rosehill Gardens #3 211 7 16 10.6 3 8.6 Olentia
Caballus 12 Aug Rosehill Gardens #1 2/11 3 16 0 56 2 4.6 Omni Man
Castillo Del Lago 12 Aug Belmont #2 7/3 2 0.4 0 34 1 2.4 Outspoken Lad
Chandon Burj 12Aug TheValley #3 2/11 1 -34 7 1.6 0 9.4 -2.4 Panzdown
Chayse'N' Artie 12Aug Eagle Farm #4 211 11 -0.8 0 112 0 9.8 10.2 Park Avenue
Chorlton Lane 12 Aug Rosehill Gardens #7 2/11 4 -4.4 1 36 0 10.4 -0.4 Perfect Thought
Cochrane 12Aug Townsville#11 11 8 1.9 10.9 2 9.9 Phanta
Counter Drive 13Aug Kalgoorlie#9 4/2 4 12 6.2 2 5.2 Picargo
Crescent City 12Aug Belmont #4 4/2 6 0.0 10.0 4 6.0 Pomade
Currimundi 12 Aug Belmont #4 211 9 -0.8 11 9.2 0 9.8 8.2 Position Of Power
Cute As 12Aug TheValley #10 2/11 7 31 0 111 4 10.1 Prince Turbo
Deepstrike 12Aug TheValley #7 6/3 6 -5.8 2 6.2 0 9.8 0.2 Recommendation
Diamond Dealer 12 Aug Rosehill Gardens#5 2/11 2 -34 6 6.6 4 54 -1.4 Rich Fortune
Dimaggio 12 Aug Rosehill Gardens #2 211 14 -2.8 16.2 2 7.8 11.2 Rocky Path
Doctor Zous 12Aug Townsville#10 4/2 2 0.4 34 1 2.4 Rubiquitous
Dragonface 12 Aug Morphettville #3 211 5 -2.3 0 37 -1 11.3 2.7 Savatox!
Duchess Of Gossip 12 Aug Belmont #7 42 4 2.7 1 7.7 3 6.7 Savoie
Eaglemont 12Aug Eagle Farm #3 211 8 -1.9 0 7.1 0 109 6.1 Seb Song
Eastern Glow 12 Aug Rosehill Gardens #7 2/11 3 0.8 6 7.8 4 3.8 SeeYou InHeaven
Ecker Road 13Aug Dubbo #3 211 5 -1.0 8.0 2 7.0 4.0 Shalaman
Eeyore Wayz 12Aug Belmont #38 10/5 5 -15 9 6.5 1 85 3.5 Shopping Esprit
Enlist 13Aug Bordertown #4 2/11 9 19 139 4 10.9 Silkinize
Enterprise Mia 12Aug Eagle Farm #3 211 2 0.4 12 54 3 2.4 Smart Image
Excellent Dream 12Aug Belmont #8 4/2 8 -1.2 10.8 2 7.2 6.8 Smooth Esprit
Fast Talking 12Aug EagleFarm#5 10/5 5 23 0 8.3 3 7.3 Snow Prince
Fearnought 12 Aug Rosehill Gardens #6 4/2 8 12 0 102 2 9.2 Sockoff
Flash Flood 12Aug TheValley #7 8/4 4 16 1 6.6 2 5.6 Starry Legend
Forecaster 12 Aug Rosehill Gardens #2 2/11 8 23 0 113 3 10.3 Steinbrenner
Freedom Rally 12 Aug Rosehill Gardens #7 4/2 6 2.7 0 9.7 3 8.7 Sunny Honey
Galaxy Affair 13Aug Kalgoorlie#8 211 3 0.4 4.4 1 3.4 Super Swoop
GarzaBlanca 12 Aug Rosehill Gardens #10 211 2 -2.6 8 14 0 10.6 -0.6 Superare
Gemelon Bolt 12Aug Eagle Farm #1 2/11 3 -0.3 7.7 4 53 2.7 Surprise Coming
Ghostwriter 12Aug Newmarket #4 2/11 11 110 0 10.0 11.0 Sweet Ride
Go Troppo 12 Aug Rosehill Gardens #2 211 15 -1.9 19.1 4 59 13.1 The Cunning Fox
Gospodin 12Aug TeRapa#6 171 4 0.7 6.7 2 4.7 The Dominican
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Date

12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
13 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
14 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
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12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
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15 Aug
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13 Aug
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12 Aug
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12 Aug
12 Aug

Race

Townsville #10
TheValley #5
Morphettville #4
TheValley #5
The Valley #7
Belmont #7
Rosehill Gardens #9
Morphettville #3
Kalgoorlie #5
Townsville #9
Belmont #8
Eagle Farm #5
Beaumont Newcastle #1
Belmont #8
Casino #7
Rosehill Gardens #5
The Valley #9
Belmont #4
Belmont #8
Eagle Farm #1
Rosehill Gardens #9
Belmont #8
Morphettville #8
Townsville #11
Belmont #4
Riccarton Park #6
The Valley #5
Singapore #3
Kalgoorlie #8
Eagle Farm #7
Morphettville #8
Kerang #5
TheValley #4
Morphettville #8
The Valley #5
Eagle Farm #5
Broome #6
Townsville #10
Dubbo #6
Belmont #3
Belmont #5
TheValley #9
Toowoomba #6
Belmont #5
Hobart #8

Eagle Farm #7
Morphettville #1
TheValley #9
The Valley #38
Belmont #6

Score/
Starts
11/6
6/2
42
6/3
15/6

9/5
11/6
712
10/3
8/4
2/11
71
14/6
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Value

9.8
10.2
8.6
11.8

11.9
9.2

133
81
11.7
113
52
75

7.3
104

12.1
45.6
12.5

9.0

117
117

9.8
10.7
125
11.7

14.1
121

11.0

14.3
10.9

8.8
10.9



Horse

Green Shadows
Hokahey
Indictment
Inundation
Invinsible Tears
Irish Flame
Iron Will

Jack The Lad
Kalino
Kanazawa
Karacasu

King Klaus
Kong

Lakota Fire
Lexington City
Manhatten Times

Date

12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
13 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug

Race

Rosehill Gardens #7
Eagle Farm #3
Townsville #7

The Valley #9
Sunshine Coast #7
The Valley #7
Rosehill Gardens #4
Morphettville #7
Rosehill Gardens #9
Eagle Farm #2
Morphettville #8
Eagle Farm #7
Morphettville #6
TheValley #1
Belmont #7
Morphettville #8

Barrier
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15.1 -21
9.0 7.0
54 4.6
12.7 -1.7
9.1 119
8.1

4.9

10.8

121 10.9
8.2 4.8
6.7

13.7 -3.7
84 6.6
84

11.0

10.1
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Horse

The Enzo

Time Scale
Tinsnip

Title Fighter
Toppa The Mountain
Tristate

Trisuem

Turbo Power
Ucalledit
Vermeer
VodkaMartini
Vogue's Choice
Wairere Falls
Westriver Miracle
Wizard Of Oz

Date

14 Aug
13 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
15Aug
12 Aug
15 Aug
13 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug

Race

Beaumont Newcastle #5

Kalgoorlie #8
Belmont #2
TheValley #1
Broome #2

Rosehill Gardens #5
Broome #3
Kalgoorlie #8
Rosehill Gardens #9
Kembla Grange #3
Eagle Farm #1
Belmont #5

Eagle Farm #5
Belmont #4

Rosehill Gardens #4

Barrier
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53

6.5

9.0
13.0

125

51
6.3
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